BARC NW Race Meeting - Oulton Park - 2nd April 2022

Legends Cars National Championship
RACE 5 - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 57 Will GIBSON Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:01.299 80.32 1:59.378 2
DNF 99 Chris NEEDHAM Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:01.729 0.430 0.430 80.18 1:58.088 2
DNF 1 Miles RUDMAN Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:02.038 0.739 0.309 80.08 1:57.691 2
DNF 3 Mike SCHLUP Legend 34 Coupe 1250 2 4:05.504 4.205 3466 7895 2:00.965 2
DNF 31 Robin FOUNTAIN Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:06.189 4.890 0.685 78.73 2:01.866 2
DNF 51 Paul SIMMONS Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:06.925 5.626 0.736 78.49 1:59.802 2
DNF 44 Charlie BUDD Legends Ford 34 Coupe 1250 2 4:08.099 6.800 1174 78.12 1:59.829 2
DNF 29 Nathan ANTHONY Legend Sevan 1250 2 4:08.311 7.012 0.212 78.05 1:59.997 2
DNF 8 Gary WHITELEGG Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:08.566 7.267 0.255 77.97 2:00.416 2
DNF 13 Jack PARKER Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:09.428 8.129 0.862 77.70 2:00.108 2
DNF 21 Sean SMITH Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:09.917 8.618 0489 77.55 2:01.216 2
DNF 66 Stephen WHITELEGG Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:10.465 9.166 0.548 77.38 2:00.970 2
DNF 68 Nick BRIDGEMAN Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:11.025 9.726 0.560 77.21 2:02.579 2
DNF 79 Marcus PETT Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:11.518  10.219 0.493 77.06 2:01.357 2
DNF 85 Mark BEATY Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:12.325  11.026 0.807 76.81 2:02.944 2
DNF 89 Chris BROCKHURST Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:13.678  12.379 1.353 76.40 2:03.836 2
DNF 9 Oli SCHLUP Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:14.273 12.974 0.595 76.22 2:03.755 2
DNF 33 Kieran BEATY Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:15.105  13.806 0.832 7597 2:04.307 2
DNF 25 Luke SIMMONS Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:17.637  16.338 2532 7523 2:06.365 2
DNF 43 Jonty NORMAN Legend 37 Ford Sedan 1250 2 4:22.265  20.966 4628 7390 2:09.471 2
DNF 98 Matthew ISHERWOOD Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:22.784  21.485 0.519 73.75 2:08.470 1
DNF 55 Lee FITZPATRICK Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:25.422  24.123 2.638 73.02 2:09.142 1
DNF 333 Bill READ Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:29.688  28.389 4266 71.87 2:13.903 1
DNF 2 James NEWBERY Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:30.201 28.902 0.513 71.73 2:15.047 1
DNF 32 Daniel POOLEY Legend Coupe 1250 2 4:31.757  30.458 1556 71.32 2:13.440 1
DNF 4 John MICKEL Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 4:32.408  31.109 0.651 71.15 2:05.771 2
DNF 67 Tom BROWN Legends Coupe 1250 1 2:07.995 1Lap 1Lap 75.71 2:07.995 1
DNF 30 AndyBIRD Legend Coupe 1250 1 2:10.016 1Lap 2.021 7453 2:10.016 1
DNF 20 Ben HIGGINS Legends Coupe 1250 1 2:11.815 1 Lap 1.799 73.52 2:11.815 1
DNF 14 Daniel CLARK Legend Chevy Sedan 1250 0
FASTEST LAP
1 Miles RUDMAN Legend 34 Ford Coupe 1250 2 1:57.691 82.34 mph 132.52 kph

Red Flag (end of session): 16:38

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 2 Laps / 5.38 miles
Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 02/04/2022 Start: 16:32 Finish: 00:00

Clerk Of Course : Mark Hulme

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Eric Cowcill

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
BARC

The Brilish Automobile Racing Club

Printed - 16:39 Saturday, 02 April 2022




